
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

	

PS-I3251P 

五埠全百兆網路供電工業型網路交換器  

       
 
 
 
  

Product Name 4FE+1FE Full Industrial Ethernet PoE Switch  

Optical Cable/ Distance 
Multi-mode: 850nm 0~500M; 1310nm 0~2kM; 

single mode: 1310nm 0~40KM,1550nm 0-120KM. 

Interface 4x 10/100 copper RJ45 ports, 

PoE Specification 

PoE Standard: IEEE802.3af/at 

Single PoE Port Power Output: Max 30W 

4 PoE port auto detect af/at devices 

PoE Port Output Voltage: DC48-57V 

Power Pin Assignment:1,2(+)/3,6(-) for default,  

Forwarding Mode Store-and-forward 

Performance Specification 

Bandwidth: 16Gbps  

Packet Buffer Memory:2M 

Packet Forwarding Rate:8.93Mpps 

Address Table: 8K  

MTBF: 539608 hours 

Standards Compliance 

 

IEEE802.3: CSMA/CD; 

IEEE802.3i: 10Base-T; 



	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

	

 
 
 
 
 
 
	

IEEE802.3u: 100Base-T; 

IEEE802.3ab: 1000Base-T; 

IEEE802.3z: 1000Base-LX 

LED Indicators Power: PWR; Link; PoE;L/A 

Power Removable industrial 5-pin terminal block 

Dimension / Weight 119*100*30mm / 0.35Kg 

Working Environment 

Working Temperature: -40～80℃;  

Storage Temperature: -40～85℃; 

Working Humidity: 5%～95%(non-condensing); 

Storage Humidity: 5%～95%(non-condensing); 

Working high: Altitude of 3000 m(10,000ft); 

Storage high: Altitude of 3000 m(10,000ft); 

Certification 

CE mark, commercial; 

FCC Part 15 Class B; 

VCCI Class B 

EN 55022 (CISPR 22), Class B; 

CE Mark, commercial; 

CE/LVD EN60950; 


